GROUND FAULT MONITOR G
R
O
U
N
D
 FA
U

FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS CONTACT RATING
These class 1 ground fault relays and sensors are used together to provide a system for detecting
ground fault current in a grounded AC power system. When the system detects a ground fault that
reaches a pre-selected current level and time delay, the relay initiates a trip signal to a shunt trip
disconnect device that will open and clear the fault.
Model Time Curve
Blank = No Inverse Curve
1 = Logarithmic Curve
2 = Linear Curve
Operating Voltage
1 = 24Vdc
2 = 48Vdc
3 = 125Vdc
4 = 120Vac
Interlock
1 = Without Interlock
2 = With Interlock
3 = W/O Interlock W/ Form C Contacts
Trip Current Rating
60 = 5-60Amp Trip Current
360 = 30-360Amp Trip Current
1200 = 100-1200Amp Trip Current
Mounting System
1 = Panel Mount
2 = Door Mount
GFP XXX - XXXX X
Operation Range ................ Trip Currents 5-60, 30-360, and
100-1200A
Time Delay ................................. Instantaneous to 1 second
Input Power .......................2VA plus shunt coil requirements
Input Withstand ............... 200kA RMS for 3 cycles, 50/60Hz
Nominal Input Voltage .... 120Vac, 125Vdc, 48Vdc, or 24Vdc
Ambient Temperature Range ........................-30°C to +60°C
Weight .........................................................................3 Lbs.
Ground Fault Current Detection with Inverse Time Capability
E238418 245941
DEVICE
INPUT
POWER
INRUSH CONTINUOUS
120Vac 10A 3A
125Vdc 1A 1A